
KANO KAUSS 2016  22-OKT  Salaspils   C U10 -32 kg
Competitors: 11

19. Andrejs GŽIBOVSKIS, Jaunība LV (5.kyu)

2

5. Aleksandrs KUZŅECOVS, V.Zeļonija SS (6.kyu)
0

13. Miķelis EKMANIS, LSPA (6.kyu)
10

3

3. Kirills KOĻESŅIKOVS, Kano-Rīga (6.kyu)

4

7. Artem ILJIN, ДЮКФП Себеж (6.kyu)
10

15. Kirils SMIRNOVS, Jelgavas BJSS (6.kyu)
0

510. Timofejs VEŽENKOVS, Dinamo LAT (5.kyu)

614. Andrejs KATANE, Jikan (6.kyu)

7

4. Aniels LEPUHOVS, Spars (6.kyu)
0

12. Patriks ORUPS, V.Zeļonija SS (6.kyu)
10

816. Daniels ZVANERS, Kano-Rīga (6.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Timofejs VEŽENKOVS, Dinamo LAT

Artem ILJIN, ДЮКФП Себеж

Patriks ORUPS, V.Zeļonija SS

Daniels ZVANERS, Kano-Rīga

Miķelis EKMANIS, LSPA

Andrejs GŽIBOVSKIS, Jaunība LV

Kirills KOĻESŅIKOVS, Kano-Rīga

Andrejs KATANE, Jikan


